as NCA 2 or 3 or 4 as indicated in the Tender Document. 

2. The Description for Bill items 25.1 has been amended as captured 

below and shall replace that captured under the BOQ in the tender 

document        

Item 

No. 

Description Unit Qty Rate 

25.01 Allow for a prime cost sum 

for of Kshs 750,000 (Seven 

Hundred and Fifty Thousand) 

for ESIA study and report, 

Compliance Audits and 

environmental monitoring. 

PC 

Sum  

1 750,000.00 

2. The submission date and time for ALL the other tenders listed under the Long Advertisement and the 

uploaded documents dated 19th December, 2025 has been revised from 15th January, 2026 to on or